FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)
Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar
P08A/REV02 09-19-2000

Docket No.: 55,119 (904)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

F

Tab settings → → → ▼	D1461890 <u> </u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Takafumi KAWAGUCHI Toshihiro YANAGI	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Sharp Kabushiki Kaisha Address 22 22 Nagailya sha Abana ku			
	Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	200			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
	Or =			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Osaka State/Prov.:			
☐ Other	Country: Japan ZIP:			
Execution Date: August 7, 2000	/ Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☒ No			
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): 09	1656007			
If this document is being filed together with a new application	tion, the execution date of the application is: August 7, 2000			
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)			
Patent Application No.				
Additional numb				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: William J. Daley, Jr.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00			
Registration No. 35,487	 ☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 			
Address: Dike, Bronstein, Roberts & Cushman, 09/14/2000 JARTIS 00000065 09656007				
Intellectual Property Practice Group.				
EDWARDS & ANGELL, LLP, 130 Water Street	8. Deposit account number:			
City: Boston State/Prov.: MA	04-1105			
Country: USA ZIP: 02109	THO GRACE			
DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.	the true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.	September 6, 2000			
(D. Cimping	Signature 2			
Total number of pages in	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and			

REEL: 011066 FRAME: 0889

ASSIGNMENT

We		i KAWAGUCHI ro YANAGI			
and	rosnim	LU TURES			
	valuable consider		SHARP KAP a Japanes		
hereinafter consell, assign of right, title of United States for Improvement SIGNAL LINE including all therein set for and of country	and transfer unto and interest in, Serial No. ats in ACTIVE-MA DRIVING CIRCUIT priority rights arth and describe	business in e, receipt of the Assigneto and under TRIX-TYPE IT, AND LIQUIDENSUING them d, and any ato which may	Osaka, Ja f which is he, its succes an applicat filed on JOUID CRYS D CRYSTAL efrom, and t ad all Lette be granted	pan hereby accessors audicon for TAL DIS DISPLAT the inversers Pater	corporation, cknowledged, do hereby and assigns, the entire Letters Patent of the * signed by us PLAY DEVICE, DATA DEVICE DRIVING METHOD ations and any of them at of the United States or therefor, together
its successors power of attor or reissue, or Assignee, its	s or assigns, to mey, assignment, other papers wh successors and a nd all patent ri	execute and or application ich may be no ssigns, the	deliver with , whether or ecessary or inventions a	out furt riginal, desirable and any o	request of the Assignee, ther compensation any divisional, continuation le fully to secure to the of them described in said tes and in any country
Cushman the which may be	power to inser	t on this lesirable in	Assignment norder to	any fu	, Bronstein, Roberts & arther identification with the rules of the document.
hand and seal YANAGI	this 7th day, here	Takafumi KA ay of <u>Augu</u> unto set my h	st pand and sea	l this	, hereunto set my , I, Toshihiro 7th day of August o set my hard and seal
000 , and I, this	day of		,		
				Takaf	iuni Kawaguchi
				Toski	hiro Yanagi
County of	[State] of				_
Before me	thisday o	, who is to	me personal	, 19_, ly known	personally appeared , and acknowledged oct and deed.
the foregoing	instrument of as	signment to	be [her] hi	s tree a	ect and desc.
					cary Public
County of	[State] of			Not	cary Public
County of	this day o	£		Not	, personally appeared
County of		£		, 19 y known s free	, personally appeared , and acknowledged act and deed.
County of	this day o	£		, 19 y known s free	, personally appeared

*Where the application is assigned before it is filed, and hence has no Serial No., this shall be left blank.

RECORDED: 09/06/2000

PATENT REEL: 011066 FRAME: 0890